Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

PI7C9X2G404ELQ 4 4 Grade 3 <150 Yes -40o+85o 10x10 aQFN 136 Yes
PI7C9X2G404SLQ 4 4 Grade 3 <150 Yes -40o+85o 14x14 LQFP 128 Yes
Ordering Information
Part Number Package (mm) AEC-Q100 Product Description
Evaluation kit Part
Number Product Description
PI7C9X2G304ELQZXAEX+ 10 x 10mm aQFN Grade 3 3ports, 4Lanes PCIe2.1 Packet Switch PI7C9X2G304ELEVB-X1U Evaluation kit for PI7C9X2G304ELQ
PI7C9X2G304SLBQFDEX+ 14 x 14mm LQFP Grade 3 3ports, 4Lanes PCIe2.1 Packet Switch PI7C9X2G304SLBEVB-X1U Evaluation kit for PI7C9X2G304SLBQ
PI7C9X2G404ELQZXAEX+ 10 x 10mm aQFN Grade 3 4ports, 4Lanes PCIe2.1 Packet Switch PI7C9X2G404ELEVB Evaluation kit for PI7C9X2G404ELQ
PI7C9X2G404SLBQFDEX+ 14 x 14mm LQFP Grade 3 4ports, 4Lanes PCIe2.1 Packet Switch PI7C9X2G404SLBEVB Evaluation kit for PI7C9X2G404SLBQ
www.diodes.com  | 1-972-987-3900
+Notes:
1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS), 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) compliant. All applicable RoHS exemptions applied.
2. See http://www.diodes.com/quality/lead-free/ for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, “Green”